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計 東大WEEKEND 8  - 1 東工大SOMINITY

仲田・兼松

浦田・田熊

MIX

MD1

MD2

MD3

MD4

MD5

WD1

WD2

WD3 玉木・尾崎

0 松瀬・青木

岡島・望月 2

浅井・山口

0

2

錦見・中津

内山・飯塚

0

0

小室・小林

横山・篠崎

2

2

1

2

02

0

0

山口・薮崎豊田・宮本

2nd

Round

2

2

2

0

32東大WEEKEND　vs　33東工大SOMINITY

大石・中畑

岡田・加藤

遠藤・結城

入谷・山本谷口・西尾

増田・村田


